
上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 2 2

kobby's 23 21 29 27

3 3 4 5

Roots 23 30 23 18

4 2 2 1

オカダ 21 30 24 29

8 5 5 4

CANNON 29 23 24 34

3 4 3 3

MARS 27 18 29 34

104

110 29.02

0.481

72

52

29.07

94 27.06

58

34.06

0.654

3
108

2

0.557
5

○

42

18

8

24

3 2

× × × × ×

3 森田・福井 19

6

4

○

肥田(一)・安齋 19 17 17 W ○

3

6

6

W

1
3

5 大吉・中嶋 14 11 W W 13

43
14 D 16 9

301
○

66
4○

1 23

0.70252 2
52 江藤・進藤 19 15 D W 13

5 72

100 25.0021
10

4 0.720
11 松本・植木 18 W W W W

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ①　CANNON

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

2018/12/2

MARS
所属 

Ｒ
Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｇ．ＡＨ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡP Ｂ.Ｇ

Ｔ.ＰＬ W

Ｄ
kobby's Roots オカダ CANNON



上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

5 2 5 4

kobby's 20 28 18 26

5 5 6 2

CANNON 20 19 25 25

4 2 5 2

Roots 28 19 20 27

3 3 3 2

ARAI 18 25 20 46

1 2 1 2

ラッセル 26 25 27 46

94

109 32.95

0.185

43

23

53.91

89 29.26

55

27.34

0.394

5
124

2

0.585
3

○

23

25

3

20

4 1

× × × × ×

3 大沼・中村 16

6

4

○

正見・黒田 13 4 W W ○

2

8

4

W

3
6

5 百瀬・原嶋 10 5 W 2 6

52
W 9 14 W

27
○

73
4○

19

0.82062 3
42 遠藤・金城 24 22 W 18 9

4 1 74

92 24.8618
8

5 0.804
11 久保寺・大西 20 W 14 W W

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ②　ARAI柳沢

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

2018/12/2

ラッセル
所属 

Ｒ
Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｇ．ＡＨ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡP Ｂ.Ｇ

Ｔ.ＰＬ W

Ｄ
kobby's CANNON Roots ARAI



上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

2 4 5 8 5

kobby's 26 14 21 25 26

4 2 3 7 4

アドバンス 26 15 26 25 20

5 5 3 6 5

CANNON 14 15 24 9 12

4 4 4 5 5

ニッカ 21 26 24 13 38

3 3 9 7 5

キューベスト 25 25 9 13 27

3 4 1 2 3

ハナチャカフェ 26 20 12 38 27

38 0.308
4

123

74

122 35.36

0.868

69

32.36

86

21.87

112 26.13

107

15.21

0.565

2
99

6

1.445
1

19

91

2

4

9

5

38

1 4

20
W W 2 6 D

2 2

1
5

3 肥田(緒)・井上 22

6 大川・大川 10

4

D

村上・吉本 20 9 16 12 W

2

2

6

12

4
8

5 宮下・野呂 19 D 10 W W

61
W W W 19

12
W

90
320

25

0.80373 2
62 森・仲田 21 W 7 W W

1 3 83

112 26.9821
3

8 0.741
51 池田・角谷 20 14 10 W D

1

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ③　ニッカ

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

2018/12/2

キューベスト ハナチャカフェ

所属 
Ｒ

Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｇ．ＡＨ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡP Ｂ.Ｇ

Ｔ.ＰＬ W

Ｄ
kobby's アドバンス CANNON ニッカ



上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

3 3 7 4 2

GLANZ 30 35 17 25 27

6 8 4 6 4

ヤマニ 30 22 15 17 24

1 4 3 3 3

ニッカ 35 22 29 29 21

12 7 6 5 5

相馬 17 15 26 16 21

2 4 3 3 2

ハナチャカフェ 25 17 29 16 23

3 2 5 3 5

オカダ 27 24 21 21 23

75 0.646
1

116

136

95 19.71

0.709

106

26.29

78

28.20

108 25.66

59

32.27

1.115

6
110

4

0.433
5

11

44

5

17

12

1 15

2 2

21
W 7 D W W

3 1

1
7

3 山田・渡部 14

6 久保田・金子 17

4

17

田中・田中 22 19 W D 21

1

5

2

W

1
4

5 牧野・長谷川 20 6 W 17 18

42
8 9 D W

212
D

101
2W

22

0.93583 2
62 望月・大江 24 W W 12 17

3 2 77

134 31.3217
6

7 0.574
31 澤田・竹島 18 12 W W W

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ④　相馬

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

2018/12/2

ハナチャカフェ オカダ
所属 

Ｒ
Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｇ．ＡＨ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡP Ｂ.Ｇ

Ｔ.ＰＬ W

Ｄ
GLANZ ヤマニ ニッカ 相馬



上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

5 4 7 3 3

ARAI 17 25 13 23 21

4 4 4 2 6

ニュー文化 17 25 9 30 28

2 1 2 3 3

Roots 25 25 19 37 24

12 8 8 9 6

MARS 13 9 19 20 9

5 3 4 5 6

アドバンス 23 30 37 20 29

3 2 3 1 2

kobby's 21 28 24 9 29

6

30.72

111

55

95

1

0.495
2

14.00

0.400

37.50

3
139

26.23

10
5

2

5

0.683

70

95

9

21

5

D

12

32

1

5 田中・稲森

2

21

6 鈴木・里村

15

W13

123 浅野・鈴木

W4 界・遠藤 19 W W

W 4

3 10

12

W W 20 12

W

2
D

1

1.357

52

130

W

6

37
12

1
2

34

23

5W
25

4
0.880

109 27.25

96
17W 112 忠海・吉田 24 20

2 3 6

W

26.3199

2 3 79 0.797
4

7

17
4

2018/12/2

1 中村・福田 21 W W

所属 Ｈ．Ａ

9 18 10

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ⑤　MARS

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

Ｄ P Ｂ.Ｇ
kobby's

Ｌ W
ＲARAI ニュー文化 Roots MARS アドバンス

Ｈ.Ｒ Ｔ.Ｐ Ｇ．Ａ

Ｔ.Ｉ



上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

3 3 3 5 3

Roots 19 23 31 16 15

2 4 4 4 4

GLANZ 19 19 22 25 38

5 5 2 2 5

ニッカ 23 19 19 11 23

3 4 6 7 5

ニュー文化 31 22 19 15 21

2 2 5 2 2

キューベスト 16 25 11 15 27

5 6 6 4 5

松山 15 38 23 21 27

110 0.887
4

124

95

108 24.15

0.531

76

27.05

50

22.56

123 29.13

77

27.14

0.703

2
94

3

0.810
6

7

52

6

11

7

15

3 2

15
W 22 W 19 21

2 3
4

3 大鶴・西本 22

6 新井・玉川 24

4

W

清田・増田 17 11 14 W W

3

6

6

W

1
3

5 篠・嵯峨 12 9 W W 5

53
D W 7 10

191
16

76
5W

22

0.61742 3
42 田中・ジェシー 18 8 15 W 17

3 1 75

104 23.5716
7

5 0.721
11 榎本・田中 17 W D W W

1

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ⑥　ニュー文化

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

2018/12/2

キューベスト 松山
所属 

Ｒ
Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｇ．ＡＨ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡP Ｂ.Ｇ

Ｔ.ＰＬ W

Ｄ
Roots GLANZ ニッカ ニュー文化



上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

4 5 3 10 4

アドバンス 21 26 31 19 26

5 3 4 2 3

チャンピオン 21 16 25 21 17

4 5 2 2 4

kobby's 26 16 19 33 21

4 6 8 4 6

Roots 31 25 19 23 18

2 3 3 3 8

ニッカ 19 21 33 23 28

2 6 3 4 2

相馬 26 17 21 18 28

60 0.545
4

110

115

116 24.57

0.532

118

25.66

66

35.69

100 27.94

78

28.01

1.017

5
124

1

0.678
3

18

83

6

21

8

18

4 1

17
W W 12 8 12

2 3
4

3 大野・大野 19

6 白石・一ノ宮 14

4

W

鈴木・豊福 25 18 W W W

2

8

4

W

3
6

5 細川・伊藤 19 6 W 10 12

52
12 W 9 W

16
W

68
611

－

0.68055
02 町田・ホアン 19 14 13 16 14

4 1 122

123 26.2119
8

10 0.991
21 北浦・星野 26 W W W W

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ⑦　Roots

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

2018/12/2

ニッカ 相馬
所属 

Ｒ
Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｇ．ＡＨ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡP Ｂ.Ｇ

Ｔ.ＰＬ W

Ｄ
アドバンス チャンピオン kobby's Roots



上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

5 4 3 6 9

ARAI 25 13 23 20 12

4 3 3 4 3

GLANZ 25 30 18 21 17

2 3 2 4 4

小林 13 30 29 10 30

10 5 4 4 6

ヤマニ 23 18 29 13 13

4 4 9 4 2

MARS 20 21 10 13 41

4 6 6 4 2

ニッカ 12 17 30 13 41

67 0.592
5

113

112

96 20.68

0.838

116

30.35

88

22.67

111 32.64

61

31.21

1.208

2
105

1

0.544
4

W

91

1

6

13

10

13

4 1

17
5 W 15 11 D

1 3

1
3

3 真山・大日方 17

6 飯田・吉村 18

4

D

梅田・松島 25 W W W W

3

8

7

16

3
6

5 中村・竹谷 19 W W 12 W

42
5 W 5 W

10
W

68
611

－

0.61245
02 丹羽・青木 20 18 12 9 18

3 2 104

93 20.5612
6

9 1.118
31 林田・磯福 23 W W 15 20

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ⑧　ヤマニ

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

2018/12/2

MARS ニッカ
所属 

Ｒ
Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｇ．ＡＨ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡP Ｂ.Ｇ

Ｔ.ＰＬ W

Ｄ
ARAI GLANZ 小林 ヤマニ



上位 3ﾁｰﾑ DATE

1 2 3 4 5 6

6 3 4 5 4

オカダ 17 31 33 27 34

2 3 3 5 5

Roots 17 25 19 23 17

3 6 4 4 2

小林 31 25 23 29 29

4 3 6 4 5

CANNON 33 19 23 19 27

2 1 2 5 1

kobby's 27 23 29 19 19

5 3 4 2 3

相馬 34 17 29 27 19

67 0.531
3

126

137

121 29.38

0.299

70

30.08

35

40.11

101 23.67

77

32.02

0.578

6
117

2

0.562
5

D

54

5

19

6

23

3 2

19
D 10 W 9 W

2 2

1
5

3 今村・久保谷 18

6 大阿久・松崎 16

4

3

肥田(明)・中村 17 W 9 W W

1

6

2

10

2
4

5 植木・星名 12 9 4 7 W

63
W 14 12 W

29
15

64
1W

17

0.63354 1
82 荒井・荒井 15 4 W W W

2 2 112

142 30.4217
5

6 0.788
41 小柴・五代儀 24 W 19 21 W

1

第 102 回 エ ニ ー エ ニ ー ボ ー ル チ ー ム 対 抗 戦 【 一 次 予 選 】
PLACE ⑨　ARENA

選手名 
H.C

Ｗ

2018/12/2

kobby's 相馬
所属 

Ｒ
Ｔ.Ｉ

Ｇ．ＡＨ.Ｒ

Ｈ．ＡP Ｂ.Ｇ

Ｔ.ＰＬ W

Ｄ
オカダ Roots 小林 CANNON


